
Lfd.-Nr. Startnr Name Runden Restmeter Gesamt Laufzeit Uhrzeit Rundenzeit

1 1802 Richter -Bär, Mathias 1 0 510 02:41,3 10:03 02:41,3
2 1802 Richter -Bär, Mathias 2 0 1.020,00 07:10,6 10:07 04:29,3
3 1802 Richter -Bär, Mathias 3 390 1.920,00 11:50,2 10:12 04:39,6

1 1803 Holz, Maria 1 0 510 02:32,3 10:02 02:32,3
2 1803 Holz, Maria 2 0 1.020,00 05:20,5 10:05 02:48,2
3 1803 Holz, Maria 3 0 1.530,00 08:15,7 10:08 02:55,2
4 1803 Holz, Maria 4 0 2.040,00 11:31,4 10:11 03:15,7
5 1803 Holz, Maria 5 80 2.630,00 14:36,1 10:14 03:04,7

1 1804 Hildebrandt, Jakob 1 0 510 02:11,9 10:02 02:11,9
2 1804 Hildebrandt, Jakob 2 0 1.020,00 04:51,0 10:05 02:39,1
3 1804 Hildebrandt, Jakob 3 0 1.530,00 07:29,2 10:07 02:38,2
4 1804 Hildebrandt, Jakob 4 0 2.040,00 10:07,4 10:10 02:38,2
5 1804 Hildebrandt, Jakob 5 490 3.040,00 12:44,1 10:13 02:36,7

1 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 1 0 510 02:00,8 10:02 02:00,8
2 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 2 0 1.020,00 04:16,9 10:04 02:16,1
3 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 3 0 1.530,00 06:42,2 10:07 02:25,3
4 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 4 0 2.040,00 09:13,4 10:09 02:31,2
5 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 5 0 2.550,00 11:43,8 10:12 02:30,4
6 1805 Schmidt, Eddy 6 210 3.270,00 14:16,8 10:14 02:33,0

1 1806 Werner, Lea 1 0 510 02:38,4 10:02 02:38,4
2 1806 Werner, Lea 2 0 1.020,00 05:37,6 10:05 02:59,2
3 1806 Werner, Lea 3 0 1.530,00 08:53,1 10:09 03:15,5
4 1806 Werner, Lea 4 505 2.545,00 11:49,8 10:12 02:56,7

1 1809 Gericke, Nele 1 0 510 02:33,7 10:02 02:33,7
2 1809 Gericke, Nele 2 0 1.020,00 05:20,4 10:05 02:46,7
3 1809 Gericke, Nele 3 0 1.530,00 08:11,2 10:08 02:50,8
4 1809 Gericke, Nele 4 0 2.040,00 11:09,6 10:11 02:58,4
5 1809 Gericke, Nele 5 220 2.770,00 14:03,0 10:14 02:53,4

1 1811 Krumnow, Veronique 1 0 510 02:32,4 10:02 02:32,4
2 1811 Krumnow, Veronique 2 0 1.020,00 05:19,8 10:05 02:47,4
3 1811 Krumnow, Veronique 3 0 1.530,00 08:11,4 10:08 02:51,6
4 1811 Krumnow, Veronique 4 0 2.040,00 11:09,7 10:11 02:58,3
5 1811 Krumnow, Veronique 5 220 2.770,00 14:02,8 10:14 02:53,1

1 1813 Schönbrodt, Darla 1 0 510 02:54,6 10:03 02:54,6
2 1813 Schönbrodt, Darla 2 0 1.020,00 06:01,0 10:06 03:06,4
3 1813 Schönbrodt, Darla 3 0 1.530,00 09:13,4 10:09 03:12,4
4 1813 Schönbrodt, Darla 4 380 2.420,00 12:38,7 10:12 03:25,3

1 1816 Völter, Axel 1 0 510 02:38,4 10:02 02:38,4
2 1816 Völter, Axel 2 0 1.020,00 05:39,2 10:05 03:00,8
3 1816 Völter, Axel 3 0 1.530,00 08:59,0 10:09 03:19,8
4 1816 Völter, Axel 4 490 2.530,00 12:10,2 10:12 03:11,2

1 1817 Lüder, Justin 1 0 510 04:36,6 10:04 04:36,6
2 1817 Lüder, Justin 2 240 1.260,00 10:04,8 10:10 05:28,2

1 1818 Aßmann, Lilly 1 0 510 03:33,6 10:03 03:33,6
2 1818 Aßmann, Lilly 2 0 1.020,00 07:48,4 10:08 04:14,8
3 1818 Aßmann, Lilly 3 375 1.905,00 12:11,1 10:12 04:22,7

1 1820 Winkler, Marlon 1 0 510 04:37,4 10:04 04:37,4



2 1820 Winkler, Marlon 2 0 1.020,00 09:58,5 10:10 05:21,1
3 1820 Winkler, Marlon 3 30 1.560,00 14:40,8 10:15 04:42,3

1 1824 Nowitzki, David 1 0 510 02:26,0 10:02 02:26,0
2 1824 Nowitzki, David 2 0 1.020,00 05:16,6 10:05 02:50,6
3 1824 Nowitzki, David 3 0 1.530,00 08:10,8 10:08 02:54,2
4 1824 Nowitzki, David 4 0 2.040,00 11:39,0 10:11 03:28,2
5 1824 Nowitzki, David 5 70 2.620,00 14:34,9 10:14 02:55,9

1 1825 Wegner, Philine 1 0 510 02:33,8 10:02 02:33,8
2 1825 Wegner, Philine 2 0 1.020,00 05:20,8 10:05 02:47,0
3 1825 Wegner, Philine 3 0 1.530,00 08:11,1 10:08 02:50,3
4 1825 Wegner, Philine 4 0 2.040,00 11:09,5 10:11 02:58,4
5 1825 Wegner, Philine 5 220 2.770,00 14:03,2 10:14 02:53,7

1 1826 Koch, Moritz 1 0 510 02:20,3 10:02 02:20,3
2 1826 Koch, Moritz 2 0 1.020,00 05:06,3 10:05 02:46,0
3 1826 Koch, Moritz 3 0 1.530,00 07:48,3 10:08 02:42,0
4 1826 Koch, Moritz 4 0 2.040,00 10:30,4 10:10 02:42,1
5 1826 Koch, Moritz 5 360 2.910,00 13:14,0 10:13 02:43,6

1 1827 Greguletz, Julien 1 0 510 02:31,6 10:02 02:31,6
2 1827 Greguletz, Julien 2 0 1.020,00 05:10,9 10:05 02:39,3
3 1827 Greguletz, Julien 3 0 1.530,00 07:50,1 10:08 02:39,2
4 1827 Greguletz, Julien 4 0 2.040,00 10:35,2 10:10 02:45,1
5 1827 Greguletz, Julien 5 360 2.910,00 13:17,6 10:13 02:42,4

1 1828 Barck, Christopher 1 0 510 02:00,2 10:02 02:00,2
2 1828 Barck, Christopher 2 0 1.020,00 04:31,4 10:04 02:31,2
3 1828 Barck, Christopher 3 0 1.530,00 07:12,2 10:07 02:40,8
4 1828 Barck, Christopher 4 0 2.040,00 09:46,5 10:10 02:34,3
5 1828 Barck, Christopher 5 0 2.550,00 12:27,3 10:12 02:40,8
6 1828 Barck, Christopher 6 5 3.065,00 14:59,5 10:15 02:32,2

1 1829 Barck, Maximilian 1 0 510 02:20,4 10:02 02:20,4
2 1829 Barck, Maximilian 2 0 1.020,00 05:35,4 10:05 03:15,0
3 1829 Barck, Maximilian 3 0 1.530,00 08:59,2 10:09 03:23,8
4 1829 Barck, Maximilian 4 450 2.490,00 12:19,8 10:12 03:20,6

1 1830 Saremba, Hanna 1 0 510 02:49,4 10:03 02:49,4
2 1830 Saremba, Hanna 2 0 1.020,00 05:58,1 10:06 03:08,7
3 1830 Saremba, Hanna 3 0 1.530,00 08:51,3 10:09 02:53,2
4 1830 Saremba, Hanna 4 0 2.040,00 11:45,9 10:12 02:54,6
5 1830 Saremba, Hanna 5 50 2.600,00 14:44,8 10:15 02:58,9

1 1831 Saremba, Lena 1 0 510 03:03,6 10:03 03:03,6
2 1831 Saremba, Lena 2 0 1.020,00 06:54,7 10:07 03:51,1
3 1831 Saremba, Lena 3 0 1.530,00 10:56,2 10:11 04:01,5
4 1831 Saremba, Lena 4 30 2.070,00 14:50,3 10:15 03:54,1

1 1832 Hartwig, Franziska 1 0 510 02:30,2 10:02 02:30,2
2 1832 Hartwig, Franziska 2 0 1.020,00 05:23,1 10:05 02:52,9
3 1832 Hartwig, Franziska 3 0 1.530,00 08:45,1 10:09 03:22,0
4 1832 Hartwig, Franziska 4 395 2.435,00 12:16,8 10:12 03:31,7

1 1833 Flatau, Gabriele 1 0 510 02:29,1 10:02 02:29,1
2 1833 Flatau, Gabriele 2 0 1.020,00 06:44,4 10:07 04:15,3
3 1833 Flatau, Gabriele 3 0 1.530,00 10:59,8 10:11 04:15,4
4 1833 Flatau, Gabriele 4 110 2.150,00 14:16,2 10:14 03:16,4



1 1900 Postler, Katrin 1 0 510 02:53,6 10:32 02:53,6
2 1900 Postler, Katrin 2 0 1.020,00 05:57,0 10:35 03:03,4
3 1900 Postler, Katrin 3 0 1.530,00 09:00,2 10:38 03:03,2
4 1900 Postler, Katrin 4 0 2.040,00 12:06,4 10:41 03:06,2
5 1900 Postler, Katrin 5 0 2.550,00 15:15,9 10:44 03:09,5
6 1900 Postler, Katrin 6 0 3.060,00 18:27,2 10:47 03:11,3
7 1900 Postler, Katrin 7 0 3.570,00 21:39,0 10:50 03:11,8
8 1900 Postler, Katrin 8 0 4.080,00 24:48,8 10:53 03:09,8
9 1900 Postler, Katrin 9 420 5.010,00 27:45,0 10:56 02:56,2

1 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 1 0 510 02:47,8 10:31 02:47,8
2 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 2 0 1.020,00 05:45,8 10:34 02:58,0
3 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 3 0 1.530,00 08:42,7 10:37 02:56,9
4 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 4 0 2.040,00 11:39,0 10:40 02:56,3
5 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 5 0 2.550,00 14:36,4 10:43 02:57,4
6 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 6 0 3.060,00 17:32,7 10:46 02:56,3
7 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 7 0 3.570,00 20:32,2 10:49 02:59,5
8 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 8 0 4.080,00 23:31,2 10:52 02:59,0
9 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 9 0 4.590,00 26:27,3 10:55 02:56,1

10 1901 Flach, Wolfgang 10 120 5.220,00 29:21,2 10:58 02:53,9

1 1907 Brauns, Steffen 1 0 510 01:59,6 10:31 01:59,6
2 1907 Brauns, Steffen 2 0 1.020,00 04:06,8 10:33 02:07,2
3 1907 Brauns, Steffen 3 0 1.530,00 06:15,5 10:35 02:08,7
4 1907 Brauns, Steffen 4 0 2.040,00 08:25,2 10:37 02:09,7
5 1907 Brauns, Steffen 5 0 2.550,00 10:38,0 10:39 02:12,8
6 1907 Brauns, Steffen 6 0 3.060,00 12:54,9 10:42 02:16,9
7 1907 Brauns, Steffen 7 0 3.570,00 15:14,3 10:44 02:19,4
8 1907 Brauns, Steffen 8 0 4.080,00 17:31,9 10:46 02:17,6
9 1907 Brauns, Steffen 9 0 4.590,00 19:52,8 10:49 02:20,9

10 1907 Brauns, Steffen 10 0 5.100,00 22:12,6 10:51 02:19,8
11 1907 Brauns, Steffen 11 0 5.610,00 24:34,1 10:53 02:21,5
12 1907 Brauns, Steffen 12 0 6.120,00 26:53,2 10:56 02:19,1
13 1907 Brauns, Steffen 13 270 6.900,00 29:09,1 10:58 02:15,9

1 1908 Präger, Eginhard 1 0 510 02:28,7 10:31 02:28,7
2 1908 Präger, Eginhard 2 0 1.020,00 05:07,3 10:34 02:38,6
3 1908 Präger, Eginhard 3 0 1.530,00 07:49,3 10:36 02:42,0
4 1908 Präger, Eginhard 4 0 2.040,00 10:38,8 10:39 02:49,5
5 1908 Präger, Eginhard 5 0 2.550,00 13:29,8 10:42 02:51,0
6 1908 Präger, Eginhard 6 0 3.060,00 16:22,2 10:45 02:52,4
7 1908 Präger, Eginhard 7 0 3.570,00 19:15,0 10:48 02:52,8
8 1908 Präger, Eginhard 8 0 4.080,00 22:06,7 10:51 02:51,7
9 1908 Präger, Eginhard 9 0 4.590,00 25:03,0 10:54 02:56,3

10 1908 Präger, Eginhard 10 380 5.480,00 27:56,4 10:57 02:53,4

1 1909 Dahms, Uwe 1 0 510 02:24,4 10:31 02:24,4
2 1909 Dahms, Uwe 2 0 1.020,00 04:46,2 10:33 02:21,8
3 1909 Dahms, Uwe 3 0 1.530,00 07:09,9 10:36 02:23,7
4 1909 Dahms, Uwe 4 0 2.040,00 09:35,9 10:38 02:26,0
5 1909 Dahms, Uwe 5 0 2.550,00 12:04,9 10:41 02:29,0
6 1909 Dahms, Uwe 6 0 3.060,00 14:35,8 10:43 02:30,9
7 1909 Dahms, Uwe 7 0 3.570,00 17:11,4 10:46 02:35,6
8 1909 Dahms, Uwe 8 0 4.080,00 19:47,2 10:48 02:35,8
9 1909 Dahms, Uwe 9 0 4.590,00 22:24,1 10:51 02:36,9

10 1909 Dahms, Uwe 10 0 5.100,00 25:01,0 10:54 02:36,9
11 1909 Dahms, Uwe 11 0 5.610,00 27:34,4 10:56 02:33,4
12 1909 Dahms, Uwe 12 0 6.120,00 29:58,9 10:59 02:24,5

1 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 1 0 510 02:25,8 10:31 02:25,8



2 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 2 0 1.020,00 04:47,5 10:33 02:21,7
3 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 3 0 1.530,00 07:12,8 10:36 02:25,3
4 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 4 0 2.040,00 09:42,3 10:38 02:29,5
5 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 5 0 2.550,00 12:16,5 10:41 02:34,2
6 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 6 0 3.060,00 14:47,6 10:43 02:31,1
7 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 7 0 3.570,00 17:20,4 10:46 02:32,8
8 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 8 0 4.080,00 19:54,8 10:49 02:34,4
9 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 9 0 4.590,00 22:32,0 10:51 02:37,2

10 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 10 0 5.100,00 25:11,0 10:54 02:39,0
11 1910 Stiebitz, Maik 11 490 6.100,00 27:47,2 10:56 02:36,2

1 1915 Exner, Sylvia 1 0 510 02:48,4 10:31 02:48,4
2 1915 Exner, Sylvia 2 0 1.020,00 05:41,2 10:34 02:52,8
3 1915 Exner, Sylvia 3 0 1.530,00 08:40,1 10:37 02:58,9
4 1915 Exner, Sylvia 4 0 2.040,00 11:41,1 10:40 03:01,0
5 1915 Exner, Sylvia 5 0 2.550,00 14:48,2 10:43 03:07,1
6 1915 Exner, Sylvia 6 0 3.060,00 17:53,6 10:47 03:05,4
7 1915 Exner, Sylvia 7 0 3.570,00 21:03,2 10:50 03:09,6
8 1915 Exner, Sylvia 8 0 4.080,00 24:12,7 10:53 03:09,5
9 1915 Exner, Sylvia 9 430 5.020,00 27:23,5 10:56 03:10,8

1 1917 Exner, Frank 1 0 510 02:03,6 10:31 02:03,6
2 1917 Exner, Frank 2 0 1.020,00 04:15,8 10:33 02:12,2
3 1917 Exner, Frank 3 0 1.530,00 06:26,6 10:35 02:10,8
4 1917 Exner, Frank 4 0 2.040,00 08:39,6 10:37 02:13,0
5 1917 Exner, Frank 5 0 2.550,00 10:53,1 10:40 02:13,5
6 1917 Exner, Frank 6 0 3.060,00 13:06,6 10:42 02:13,5
7 1917 Exner, Frank 7 0 3.570,00 15:22,8 10:44 02:16,2
8 1917 Exner, Frank 8 0 4.080,00 17:38,2 10:46 02:15,4
9 1917 Exner, Frank 9 0 4.590,00 19:55,6 10:49 02:17,4

10 1917 Exner, Frank 10 0 5.100,00 22:12,3 10:51 02:16,7
11 1917 Exner, Frank 11 0 5.610,00 24:29,3 10:53 02:17,0
12 1917 Exner, Frank 12 0 6.120,00 26:43,2 10:55 02:13,9
13 1917 Exner, Frank 13 280 6.910,00 28:52,2 10:57 02:09,0

1 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 1 0 510 01:57,7 10:31 01:57,7
2 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 2 0 1.020,00 04:01,3 10:33 02:03,6
3 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 3 0 1.530,00 06:13,1 10:35 02:11,8
4 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 4 0 2.040,00 08:28,1 10:37 02:15,0
5 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 5 0 2.550,00 10:43,7 10:39 02:15,6
6 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 6 0 3.060,00 13:03,0 10:42 02:19,3
7 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 7 0 3.570,00 15:22,7 10:44 02:19,7
8 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 8 0 4.080,00 17:47,0 10:46 02:24,3
9 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 9 0 4.590,00 20:10,2 10:49 02:23,2

10 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 10 0 5.100,00 22:33,8 10:51 02:23,6
11 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 11 0 5.610,00 24:58,0 10:54 02:24,2
12 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 12 0 6.120,00 27:21,0 10:56 02:23,0
13 1918 Bäsler, Hartmut 13 75 6.705,00 29:40,6 10:58 02:19,6

1 1922 Engmann, Max 1 0 510 02:20,6 10:31 02:20,6
2 1922 Engmann, Max 2 0 1.020,00 04:58,2 10:34 02:37,6
3 1922 Engmann, Max 3 0 1.530,00 07:43,5 10:36 02:45,3
4 1922 Engmann, Max 4 0 2.040,00 10:37,5 10:39 02:54,0
5 1922 Engmann, Max 5 0 2.550,00 13:26,6 10:42 02:49,1
6 1922 Engmann, Max 6 0 3.060,00 16:24,6 10:45 02:58,0
7 1922 Engmann, Max 7 0 3.570,00 19:31,9 10:48 03:07,3
8 1922 Engmann, Max 8 0 4.080,00 22:33,1 10:51 03:01,2
9 1922 Engmann, Max 9 0 4.590,00 25:35,1 10:54 03:02,0

10 1922 Engmann, Max 10 250 5.350,00 28:37,0 10:57 03:01,9



1 1925 Sommer, Christian 1 0 510 02:12,7 10:31 02:12,7
2 1925 Sommer, Christian 2 0 1.020,00 04:37,9 10:33 02:25,2
3 1925 Sommer, Christian 3 0 1.530,00 07:04,3 10:36 02:26,4
4 1925 Sommer, Christian 4 0 2.040,00 09:32,7 10:38 02:28,4
5 1925 Sommer, Christian 5 0 2.550,00 12:03,5 10:41 02:30,8
6 1925 Sommer, Christian 6 0 3.060,00 14:39,5 10:43 02:36,0
7 1925 Sommer, Christian 7 0 3.570,00 17:20,5 10:46 02:41,0
8 1925 Sommer, Christian 8 0 4.080,00 19:58,0 10:49 02:37,5
9 1925 Sommer, Christian 9 0 4.590,00 22:37,8 10:51 02:39,8

10 1925 Sommer, Christian 10 0 5.100,00 25:21,4 10:54 02:43,6
11 1925 Sommer, Christian 11 440 6.050,00 28:00,3 10:57 02:38,9

1 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 1 0 510 02:32,8 10:31 02:32,8
2 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 2 0 1.020,00 05:23,3 10:34 02:50,5
3 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 3 0 1.530,00 08:26,4 10:37 03:03,1
4 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 4 0 2.040,00 11:23,4 10:40 02:57,0
5 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 5 0 2.550,00 14:31,5 10:43 03:08,1
6 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 6 0 3.060,00 17:46,6 10:46 03:15,1
7 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 7 0 3.570,00 21:03,5 10:50 03:16,9
8 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 8 0 4.080,00 24:10,3 10:53 03:06,8
9 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 9 0 4.590,00 27:20,1 10:56 03:09,8

10 1926 Gutzmer, Selina 10 50 5.150,00 29:50,9 10:58 02:30,8

1 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 1 0 510 02:36,4 10:31 02:36,4
2 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 2 0 1.020,00 05:22,1 10:34 02:45,7
3 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 3 0 1.530,00 08:14,5 10:37 02:52,4
4 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 4 0 2.040,00 11:04,2 10:40 02:49,7
5 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 5 0 2.550,00 13:56,6 10:43 02:52,4
6 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 6 0 3.060,00 17:02,3 10:46 03:05,7
7 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 7 0 3.570,00 20:00,6 10:49 02:58,3
8 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 8 0 4.080,00 22:53,6 10:52 02:53,0
9 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 9 0 4.590,00 25:51,7 10:54 02:58,1

10 1930 Kroll, Rüdiger 10 270 5.370,00 28:40,2 10:57 02:48,5

1 1931 Palm, Udo 1 0 510 02:29,4 10:31 02:29,4
2 1931 Palm, Udo 2 0 1.020,00 05:13,1 10:34 02:43,7
3 1931 Palm, Udo 3 0 1.530,00 07:58,6 10:37 02:45,5
4 1931 Palm, Udo 4 0 2.040,00 10:45,8 10:39 02:47,2
5 1931 Palm, Udo 5 0 2.550,00 13:34,6 10:42 02:48,8
6 1931 Palm, Udo 6 0 3.060,00 16:24,6 10:45 02:50,0
7 1931 Palm, Udo 7 0 3.570,00 19:15,9 10:48 02:51,3
8 1931 Palm, Udo 8 0 4.080,00 22:07,2 10:51 02:51,3
9 1931 Palm, Udo 9 0 4.590,00 24:58,8 10:54 02:51,6

10 1931 Palm, Udo 10 440 5.540,00 27:43,6 10:56 02:44,8

1 1932 Barck, Thomas 1 0 510 02:18,4 10:31 02:18,4
2 1932 Barck, Thomas 2 0 1.020,00 04:36,8 10:33 02:18,4
3 1932 Barck, Thomas 3 0 1.530,00 06:56,3 10:36 02:19,5
4 1932 Barck, Thomas 4 0 2.040,00 09:16,8 10:38 02:20,5
5 1932 Barck, Thomas 5 0 2.550,00 11:37,8 10:40 02:21,0
6 1932 Barck, Thomas 6 0 3.060,00 14:02,7 10:43 02:24,9
7 1932 Barck, Thomas 7 0 3.570,00 16:29,7 10:45 02:27,0
8 1932 Barck, Thomas 8 0 4.080,00 18:56,0 10:48 02:26,3
9 1932 Barck, Thomas 9 0 4.590,00 21:21,8 10:50 02:25,8

10 1932 Barck, Thomas 10 0 5.100,00 23:50,4 10:52 02:28,6
11 1932 Barck, Thomas 11 0 5.610,00 26:16,5 10:55 02:26,1
12 1932 Barck, Thomas 12 280 6.400,00 28:43,8 10:57 02:27,3

1 1933 Schönemann, Frank 1 0 510 02:28,3 10:31 02:28,3
2 1933 Schönemann, Frank 2 0 1.020,00 04:58,9 10:34 02:30,6



3 1933 Schönemann, Frank 3 0 1.530,00 07:28,1 10:36 02:29,2
4 1933 Schönemann, Frank 4 0 2.040,00 09:58,5 10:39 02:30,4
5 1933 Schönemann, Frank 5 0 2.550,00 12:30,8 10:41 02:32,3
6 1933 Schönemann, Frank 6 0 3.060,00 15:10,1 10:44 02:39,3
7 1933 Schönemann, Frank 7 0 3.570,00 17:54,3 10:47 02:44,2
8 1933 Schönemann, Frank 8 0 4.080,00 20:41,4 10:49 02:47,1
9 1933 Schönemann, Frank 9 0 4.590,00 23:37,4 10:52 02:56,0

10 1933 Schönemann, Frank 10 0 5.100,00 26:30,6 10:55 02:53,2
11 1933 Schönemann, Frank 11 140 5.750,00 29:18,9 10:58 02:48,3

1 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 1 0 510 02:00,7 10:31 02:00,7
2 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 2 0 1.020,00 04:10,6 10:33 02:09,9
3 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 3 0 1.530,00 06:19,5 10:35 02:08,9
4 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 4 0 2.040,00 08:30,9 10:37 02:11,4
5 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 5 0 2.550,00 10:42,4 10:39 02:11,5
6 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 6 0 3.060,00 12:56,0 10:42 02:13,6
7 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 7 0 3.570,00 15:09,8 10:44 02:13,8
8 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 8 0 4.080,00 17:24,3 10:46 02:14,5
9 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 9 0 4.590,00 19:37,0 10:48 02:12,7

10 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 10 0 5.100,00 21:49,4 10:50 02:12,4
11 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 11 0 5.610,00 24:06,3 10:53 02:16,9
12 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 12 0 6.120,00 26:22,4 10:55 02:16,1
13 1934 Schäfer, Norbert 13 320 6.950,00 28:34,6 10:57 02:12,2

1 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 1 0 510 02:55,6 10:32 02:55,6
2 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 2 0 1.020,00 05:57,6 10:35 03:02,0
3 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 3 0 1.530,00 09:00,7 10:38 03:03,1
4 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 4 0 2.040,00 12:06,9 10:41 03:06,2
5 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 5 0 2.550,00 15:16,3 10:44 03:09,4
6 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 6 0 3.060,00 18:27,6 10:47 03:11,3
7 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 7 0 3.570,00 21:39,4 10:50 03:11,8
8 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 8 0 4.080,00 24:49,3 10:53 03:09,9
9 1935 Rosigkeit, Klaus 9 420 5.010,00 27:46,1 10:56 02:56,8

1 1936 Heinze, Andreas 1 0 510 02:27,2 10:31 02:27,2
2 1936 Heinze, Andreas 2 0 1.020,00 04:52,9 10:34 02:25,7
3 1936 Heinze, Andreas 3 0 1.530,00 07:20,1 10:36 02:27,2
4 1936 Heinze, Andreas 4 0 2.040,00 09:50,2 10:38 02:30,1
5 1936 Heinze, Andreas 5 0 2.550,00 12:18,7 10:41 02:28,5
6 1936 Heinze, Andreas 6 0 3.060,00 14:49,1 10:43 02:30,4
7 1936 Heinze, Andreas 7 0 3.570,00 17:19,0 10:46 02:29,9
8 1936 Heinze, Andreas 8 0 4.080,00 19:48,7 10:48 02:29,7
9 1936 Heinze, Andreas 9 0 4.590,00 22:19,6 10:51 02:30,9

10 1936 Heinze, Andreas 10 0 5.100,00 24:52,5 10:54 02:32,9
11 1936 Heinze, Andreas 11 0 5.610,00 27:25,7 10:56 02:33,2
12 1936 Heinze, Andreas 12 20 6.140,00 29:52,4 10:58 02:26,7

1 1937 Kobel, Fabian 1 0 510 02:02,0 10:31 02:02,0
2 1937 Kobel, Fabian 2 0 1.020,00 04:06,6 10:33 02:04,6
3 1937 Kobel, Fabian 3 0 1.530,00 06:26,7 10:35 02:20,1
4 1937 Kobel, Fabian 4 0 2.040,00 08:34,4 10:37 02:07,7
5 1937 Kobel, Fabian 5 0 2.550,00 11:00,7 10:40 02:26,3
6 1937 Kobel, Fabian 6 0 3.060,00 13:20,7 10:42 02:20,0
7 1937 Kobel, Fabian 7 0 3.570,00 15:48,8 10:44 02:28,1
8 1937 Kobel, Fabian 8 0 4.080,00 18:13,5 10:47 02:24,7
9 1937 Kobel, Fabian 9 0 4.590,00 20:45,0 10:49 02:31,5

10 1937 Kobel, Fabian 10 0 5.100,00 23:14,1 10:52 02:29,1
11 1937 Kobel, Fabian 11 0 5.610,00 25:49,0 10:54 02:34,9
12 1937 Kobel, Fabian 12 390 6.510,00 28:19,2 10:57 02:30,2



1 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 1 0 510 02:26,8 10:31 02:26,8
2 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 2 0 1.020,00 05:01,7 10:34 02:34,9
3 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 3 0 1.530,00 07:37,9 10:36 02:36,2
4 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 4 0 2.040,00 10:14,2 10:39 02:36,3
5 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 5 0 2.550,00 12:52,2 10:41 02:38,0
6 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 6 0 3.060,00 15:32,9 10:44 02:40,7
7 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 7 0 3.570,00 18:13,7 10:47 02:40,8
8 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 8 0 4.080,00 20:56,2 10:50 02:42,5
9 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 9 0 4.590,00 23:38,2 10:52 02:42,0

10 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 10 0 5.100,00 26:20,2 10:55 02:42,0
11 1939 Wendering, Reinhard 11 220 5.830,00 28:56,5 10:58 02:36,3

1 1940 Wendering, Philipp 1 0 510 02:02,1 10:31 02:02,1
2 1940 Wendering, Philipp 2 0 1.020,00 04:06,6 10:33 02:04,5
3 1940 Wendering, Philipp 3 0 1.530,00 06:26,6 10:35 02:20,0
4 1940 Wendering, Philipp 4 0 2.040,00 08:34,3 10:37 02:07,7
5 1940 Wendering, Philipp 5 0 2.550,00 11:00,7 10:40 02:26,4
6 1940 Wendering, Philipp 6 0 3.060,00 13:20,5 10:42 02:19,8
7 1940 Wendering, Philipp 7 0 3.570,00 15:48,7 10:44 02:28,2
8 1940 Wendering, Philipp 8 0 4.080,00 18:12,8 10:47 02:24,1
9 1940 Wendering, Philipp 9 0 4.590,00 20:44,6 10:49 02:31,8

10 1940 Wendering, Philipp 10 0 5.100,00 23:13,2 10:52 02:28,6
11 1940 Wendering, Philipp 11 0 5.610,00 25:48,8 10:54 02:35,6
12 1940 Wendering, Philipp 12 390 6.510,00 28:19,6 10:57 02:30,8

1 1941 Oswald, Felix 1 0 510 02:26,6 10:31 02:26,6
2 1941 Oswald, Felix 2 0 1.020,00 05:02,7 10:34 02:36,1
3 1941 Oswald, Felix 3 0 1.530,00 07:35,3 10:36 02:32,6
4 1941 Oswald, Felix 4 0 2.040,00 10:14,7 10:39 02:39,4
5 1941 Oswald, Felix 5 0 2.550,00 13:02,4 10:42 02:47,7
6 1941 Oswald, Felix 6 0 3.060,00 15:53,4 10:45 02:51,0
7 1941 Oswald, Felix 7 0 3.570,00 18:49,1 10:47 02:55,7
8 1941 Oswald, Felix 8 0 4.080,00 21:47,1 10:50 02:58,0
9 1941 Oswald, Felix 9 0 4.590,00 24:46,4 10:53 02:59,3

10 1941 Oswald, Felix 10 380 5.480,00 27:50,3 10:56 03:03,9

1 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 1 0 510 02:33,1 10:31 02:33,1
2 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 2 0 1.020,00 05:16,0 10:34 02:42,9
3 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 3 0 1.530,00 08:02,9 10:37 02:46,9
4 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 4 0 2.040,00 10:54,1 10:40 02:51,2
5 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 5 0 2.550,00 13:46,4 10:42 02:52,3
6 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 6 0 3.060,00 16:45,0 10:45 02:58,6
7 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 7 0 3.570,00 19:41,8 10:48 02:56,8
8 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 8 0 4.080,00 22:39,8 10:51 02:58,0
9 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 9 0 4.590,00 25:36,1 10:54 02:56,3

10 1942 Oswald-Göritz, Sabine 10 260 5.360,00 28:31,8 10:57 02:55,7

1 1943 Jeschke, Michael 1 0 510 02:25,0 10:31 02:25,0
2 1943 Jeschke, Michael 2 0 1.020,00 04:47,1 10:33 02:22,1
3 1943 Jeschke, Michael 3 0 1.530,00 07:12,6 10:36 02:25,5
4 1943 Jeschke, Michael 4 0 2.040,00 09:51,9 10:38 02:39,3
5 1943 Jeschke, Michael 5 0 2.550,00 12:32,8 10:41 02:40,9
6 1943 Jeschke, Michael 6 0 3.060,00 15:16,4 10:44 02:43,6
7 1943 Jeschke, Michael 7 0 3.570,00 18:09,2 10:47 02:52,8
8 1943 Jeschke, Michael 8 0 4.080,00 21:06,5 10:50 02:57,3
9 1943 Jeschke, Michael 9 0 4.590,00 24:00,6 10:53 02:54,1

10 1943 Jeschke, Michael 10 0 5.100,00 26:43,6 10:55 02:43,0
11 1943 Jeschke, Michael 11 150 5.760,00 29:24,3 10:58 02:40,7

1 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 1 0 510 02:54,0 10:32 02:54,0



2 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 2 0 1.020,00 05:59,6 10:35 03:05,6
3 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 3 0 1.530,00 09:13,8 10:38 03:14,2
4 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 4 0 2.040,00 12:29,8 10:41 03:16,0
5 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 5 0 2.550,00 15:51,7 10:44 03:21,9
6 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 6 0 3.060,00 19:15,0 10:48 03:23,3
7 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 7 0 3.570,00 22:38,2 10:51 03:23,2
8 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 8 0 4.080,00 25:59,6 10:55 03:21,4
9 1944 Beyer, Eberhard 9 120 4.710,00 29:13,9 10:58 03:14,3

1 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 1 0 510 02:29,0 10:31 02:29,0
2 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 2 0 1.020,00 05:03,2 10:34 02:34,2
3 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 3 0 1.530,00 07:37,2 10:36 02:34,0
4 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 4 0 2.040,00 10:29,3 10:39 02:52,1
5 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 5 0 2.550,00 13:24,9 10:42 02:55,6
6 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 6 0 3.060,00 16:43,4 10:45 03:18,5
7 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 7 0 3.570,00 19:39,9 10:48 02:56,5
8 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 8 0 4.080,00 22:48,8 10:51 03:08,9
9 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 9 0 4.590,00 26:10,0 10:55 03:21,2

10 1945 Wolbrink, Jurik 10 290 5.390,00 28:46,2 10:57 02:36,2

1 2000 Reich, Daniel 1 0 510 02:09,5 10:31 02:09,5
2 2000 Reich, Daniel 2 0 1.020,00 04:19,2 10:33 02:09,7
3 2000 Reich, Daniel 3 0 1.530,00 06:31,2 10:35 02:12,0
4 2000 Reich, Daniel 4 0 2.040,00 08:41,6 10:37 02:10,4
5 2000 Reich, Daniel 5 0 2.550,00 10:52,9 10:40 02:11,3
6 2000 Reich, Daniel 6 0 3.060,00 13:04,1 10:42 02:11,2
7 2000 Reich, Daniel 7 0 3.570,00 15:15,4 10:44 02:11,3
8 2000 Reich, Daniel 8 0 4.080,00 17:27,5 10:46 02:12,1
9 2000 Reich, Daniel 9 0 4.590,00 19:39,6 10:48 02:12,1

10 2000 Reich, Daniel 10 0 5.100,00 21:51,0 10:50 02:11,4
11 2000 Reich, Daniel 11 0 5.610,00 24:03,0 10:53 02:12,0
12 2000 Reich, Daniel 12 0 6.120,00 26:12,6 10:55 02:09,6
13 2000 Reich, Daniel 13 0 6.630,00 28:25,4 10:57 02:12,8
14 2000 Reich, Daniel 14 0 7.140,00 30:40,8 10:59 02:15,4
15 2000 Reich, Daniel 15 0 7.650,00 32:55,0 11:02 02:14,2
16 2000 Reich, Daniel 16 0 8.160,00 35:09,7 11:04 02:14,7
17 2000 Reich, Daniel 17 0 8.670,00 37:24,2 11:06 02:14,5
18 2000 Reich, Daniel 18 0 9.180,00 39:38,4 11:08 02:14,2
19 2000 Reich, Daniel 19 0 9.690,00 41:53,6 11:11 02:15,2
20 2000 Reich, Daniel 20 0 10.200,00 44:08,7 11:13 02:15,1
21 2000 Reich, Daniel 21 0 10.710,00 46:23,2 11:15 02:14,5
22 2000 Reich, Daniel 22 0 11.220,00 48:37,2 11:17 02:14,0
23 2000 Reich, Daniel 23 0 11.730,00 50:51,4 11:19 02:14,2
24 2000 Reich, Daniel 24 0 12.240,00 53:04,0 11:22 02:12,6
25 2000 Reich, Daniel 25 0 12.750,00 55:17,9 11:24 02:13,9
26 2000 Reich, Daniel 26 0 13.260,00 57:32,0 11:26 02:14,1
27 2000 Reich, Daniel 27 80 13.850,00 59:44,2 11:28 02:12,2

1 2001 Hantke, Thomas 1 0 510 01:40,9 10:30 01:40,9
2 2001 Hantke, Thomas 2 0 1.020,00 03:32,1 10:32 01:51,2
3 2001 Hantke, Thomas 3 0 1.530,00 05:27,1 10:34 01:55,0
4 2001 Hantke, Thomas 4 0 2.040,00 07:23,6 10:36 01:56,5
5 2001 Hantke, Thomas 5 0 2.550,00 09:19,5 10:38 01:55,9
6 2001 Hantke, Thomas 6 0 3.060,00 11:17,1 10:40 01:57,6
7 2001 Hantke, Thomas 7 0 3.570,00 13:16,7 10:42 01:59,6
8 2001 Hantke, Thomas 8 0 4.080,00 15:15,6 10:44 01:58,9
9 2001 Hantke, Thomas 9 0 4.590,00 17:15,7 10:46 02:00,1

10 2001 Hantke, Thomas 10 0 5.100,00 19:17,9 10:48 02:02,2
11 2001 Hantke, Thomas 11 0 5.610,00 21:18,4 10:50 02:00,5
12 2001 Hantke, Thomas 12 0 6.120,00 23:21,4 10:52 02:03,0



13 2001 Hantke, Thomas 13 0 6.630,00 25:20,8 10:54 01:59,4
14 2001 Hantke, Thomas 14 0 7.140,00 27:21,0 10:56 02:00,2
15 2001 Hantke, Thomas 15 0 7.650,00 29:20,7 10:58 01:59,7
16 2001 Hantke, Thomas 16 0 8.160,00 31:20,6 11:00 01:59,9
17 2001 Hantke, Thomas 17 0 8.670,00 33:19,8 11:02 01:59,2
18 2001 Hantke, Thomas 18 0 9.180,00 35:21,0 11:04 02:01,2
19 2001 Hantke, Thomas 19 0 9.690,00 37:22,6 11:06 02:01,6
20 2001 Hantke, Thomas 20 0 10.200,00 39:23,3 11:08 02:00,7
21 2001 Hantke, Thomas 21 0 10.710,00 41:23,5 11:10 02:00,2
22 2001 Hantke, Thomas 22 0 11.220,00 43:24,0 11:12 02:00,5
23 2001 Hantke, Thomas 23 0 11.730,00 45:25,7 11:14 02:01,7
24 2001 Hantke, Thomas 24 0 12.240,00 47:29,5 11:16 02:03,8
25 2001 Hantke, Thomas 25 0 12.750,00 49:31,8 11:18 02:02,3
26 2001 Hantke, Thomas 26 0 13.260,00 51:34,2 11:20 02:02,4
27 2001 Hantke, Thomas 27 0 13.770,00 53:39,3 11:22 02:05,1
28 2001 Hantke, Thomas 28 0 14.280,00 55:43,8 11:24 02:04,5
29 2001 Hantke, Thomas 29 0 14.790,00 57:50,5 11:26 02:06,7
30 2001 Hantke, Thomas 30 20 15.320,00 59:56,0 11:29 02:05,5

1 2002 Wegner, Gary 1 0 510 02:12,6 10:31 02:12,6
2 2002 Wegner, Gary 2 0 1.020,00 04:29,1 10:33 02:16,5
3 2002 Wegner, Gary 3 0 1.530,00 06:48,3 10:35 02:19,2
4 2002 Wegner, Gary 4 0 2.040,00 09:10,3 10:38 02:22,0
5 2002 Wegner, Gary 5 0 2.550,00 11:33,0 10:40 02:22,7
6 2002 Wegner, Gary 6 0 3.060,00 13:57,4 10:43 02:24,4
7 2002 Wegner, Gary 7 0 3.570,00 16:21,6 10:45 02:24,2
8 2002 Wegner, Gary 8 0 4.080,00 18:46,6 10:47 02:25,0
9 2002 Wegner, Gary 9 0 4.590,00 21:13,7 10:50 02:27,1

10 2002 Wegner, Gary 10 0 5.100,00 23:41,0 10:52 02:27,3
11 2002 Wegner, Gary 11 0 5.610,00 26:09,3 10:55 02:28,3
12 2002 Wegner, Gary 12 0 6.120,00 28:37,0 10:57 02:27,7
13 2002 Wegner, Gary 13 0 6.630,00 31:08,0 11:00 02:31,0
14 2002 Wegner, Gary 14 0 7.140,00 33:38,1 11:02 02:30,1
15 2002 Wegner, Gary 15 0 7.650,00 36:08,3 11:05 02:30,2
16 2002 Wegner, Gary 16 0 8.160,00 38:38,1 11:07 02:29,8
17 2002 Wegner, Gary 17 0 8.670,00 41:06,4 11:10 02:28,3
18 2002 Wegner, Gary 18 0 9.180,00 43:33,4 11:12 02:27,0
19 2002 Wegner, Gary 19 0 9.690,00 46:02,5 11:15 02:29,1
20 2002 Wegner, Gary 20 0 10.200,00 48:33,2 11:17 02:30,7
21 2002 Wegner, Gary 21 0 10.710,00 51:03,1 11:20 02:29,9
22 2002 Wegner, Gary 22 0 11.220,00 53:30,9 11:22 02:27,8
23 2002 Wegner, Gary 23 0 11.730,00 55:56,7 11:25 02:25,8
24 2002 Wegner, Gary 24 320 12.560,00 58:26,7 11:27 02:30,0

1 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 1 0 510 02:30,2 10:31 02:30,2
2 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 2 0 1.020,00 05:01,8 10:34 02:31,6
3 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 3 0 1.530,00 07:33,7 10:36 02:31,9
4 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 4 0 2.040,00 10:16,0 10:39 02:42,3
5 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 5 0 2.550,00 13:02,9 10:42 02:46,9
6 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 6 0 3.060,00 15:53,9 10:45 02:51,0
7 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 7 0 3.570,00 18:55,7 10:48 03:01,8
8 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 8 0 4.080,00 21:53,0 10:51 02:57,3
9 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 9 0 4.590,00 24:52,6 10:54 02:59,6

10 2003 Schladitz, Sirko 10 390 5.490,00 27:51,3 10:56 02:58,7

1 2006 Rank, Maria 1 0 510 02:53,5 10:32 02:53,5
2 2006 Rank, Maria 2 0 1.020,00 06:06,4 10:35 03:12,9
3 2006 Rank, Maria 3 0 1.530,00 09:23,4 10:38 03:17,0
4 2006 Rank, Maria 4 0 2.040,00 12:43,9 10:41 03:20,5
5 2006 Rank, Maria 5 0 2.550,00 16:07,7 10:45 03:23,8



6 2006 Rank, Maria 6 0 3.060,00 19:31,2 10:48 03:23,5
7 2006 Rank, Maria 7 0 3.570,00 22:56,9 10:52 03:25,7
8 2006 Rank, Maria 8 0 4.080,00 26:25,3 10:55 03:28,4
9 2006 Rank, Maria 9 0 4.590,00 29:53,1 10:59 03:27,8

10 2006 Rank, Maria 10 0 5.100,00 33:20,6 11:02 03:27,5
11 2006 Rank, Maria 11 0 5.610,00 36:50,1 11:05 03:29,5
12 2006 Rank, Maria 12 0 6.120,00 40:17,0 11:09 03:26,9
13 2006 Rank, Maria 13 0 6.630,00 43:46,0 11:12 03:29,0
14 2006 Rank, Maria 14 0 7.140,00 47:13,7 11:16 03:27,7
15 2006 Rank, Maria 15 0 7.650,00 50:39,9 11:19 03:26,2
16 2006 Rank, Maria 16 0 8.160,00 54:04,0 11:23 03:24,1
17 2006 Rank, Maria 17 400 9.070,00 57:28,8 11:26 03:24,8

1 2008 Förster, Marc 1 0 510 01:41,4 10:30 01:41,4
2 2008 Förster, Marc 2 0 1.020,00 03:33,6 10:32 01:52,2
3 2008 Förster, Marc 3 0 1.530,00 05:30,6 10:34 01:57,0
4 2008 Förster, Marc 4 0 2.040,00 07:28,5 10:36 01:57,9
5 2008 Förster, Marc 5 0 2.550,00 09:26,5 10:38 01:58,0
6 2008 Förster, Marc 6 0 3.060,00 11:27,4 10:40 02:00,9
7 2008 Förster, Marc 7 0 3.570,00 13:27,9 10:42 02:00,5
8 2008 Förster, Marc 8 0 4.080,00 15:29,1 10:44 02:01,2
9 2008 Förster, Marc 9 0 4.590,00 17:29,4 10:46 02:00,3

10 2008 Förster, Marc 10 0 5.100,00 19:29,9 10:48 02:00,5
11 2008 Förster, Marc 11 0 5.610,00 21:34,2 10:50 02:04,3
12 2008 Förster, Marc 12 0 6.120,00 23:37,0 10:52 02:02,8
13 2008 Förster, Marc 13 0 6.630,00 25:38,5 10:54 02:01,5
14 2008 Förster, Marc 14 0 7.140,00 27:39,5 10:56 02:01,0
15 2008 Förster, Marc 15 0 7.650,00 29:43,0 10:58 02:03,5
16 2008 Förster, Marc 16 0 8.160,00 31:47,1 11:00 02:04,1
17 2008 Förster, Marc 17 0 8.670,00 33:50,2 11:02 02:03,1
18 2008 Förster, Marc 18 0 9.180,00 35:53,2 11:05 02:03,0
19 2008 Förster, Marc 19 0 9.690,00 37:55,8 11:07 02:02,6
20 2008 Förster, Marc 20 0 10.200,00 39:59,3 11:09 02:03,5
21 2008 Förster, Marc 21 0 10.710,00 42:04,6 11:11 02:05,3
22 2008 Förster, Marc 22 0 11.220,00 44:09,6 11:13 02:05,0
23 2008 Förster, Marc 23 0 11.730,00 46:12,6 11:15 02:03,0
24 2008 Förster, Marc 24 0 12.240,00 48:17,3 11:17 02:04,7
25 2008 Förster, Marc 25 0 12.750,00 50:22,3 11:19 02:05,0
26 2008 Förster, Marc 26 0 13.260,00 52:26,0 11:21 02:03,7
27 2008 Förster, Marc 27 0 13.770,00 54:25,8 11:23 01:59,8
28 2008 Förster, Marc 28 0 14.280,00 56:26,8 11:25 02:01,0
29 2008 Förster, Marc 29 430 15.220,00 58:25,5 11:27 01:58,7

1 2009 Voss, Detlef 1 0 510 01:42,5 10:30 01:42,5
2 2009 Voss, Detlef 2 0 1.020,00 03:37,0 10:32 01:54,5
3 2009 Voss, Detlef 3 0 1.530,00 05:34,4 10:34 01:57,4
4 2009 Voss, Detlef 4 0 2.040,00 07:32,3 10:36 01:57,9
5 2009 Voss, Detlef 5 0 2.550,00 09:30,4 10:38 01:58,1
6 2009 Voss, Detlef 6 0 3.060,00 11:29,7 10:40 01:59,3
7 2009 Voss, Detlef 7 0 3.570,00 13:28,1 10:42 01:58,4
8 2009 Voss, Detlef 8 0 4.080,00 15:28,6 10:44 02:00,5
9 2009 Voss, Detlef 9 0 4.590,00 17:28,4 10:46 01:59,8

10 2009 Voss, Detlef 10 0 5.100,00 19:28,9 10:48 02:00,5
11 2009 Voss, Detlef 11 0 5.610,00 21:30,1 10:50 02:01,2
12 2009 Voss, Detlef 12 0 6.120,00 23:31,2 10:52 02:01,1
13 2009 Voss, Detlef 13 0 6.630,00 25:30,8 10:54 01:59,6
14 2009 Voss, Detlef 14 0 7.140,00 27:31,2 10:56 02:00,4
15 2009 Voss, Detlef 15 0 7.650,00 29:32,3 10:58 02:01,1
16 2009 Voss, Detlef 16 0 8.160,00 31:34,2 11:00 02:01,9
17 2009 Voss, Detlef 17 0 8.670,00 33:35,6 11:02 02:01,4



18 2009 Voss, Detlef 18 0 9.180,00 35:37,1 11:04 02:01,5
19 2009 Voss, Detlef 19 0 9.690,00 37:39,2 11:06 02:02,1
20 2009 Voss, Detlef 20 0 10.200,00 39:40,0 11:08 02:00,8
21 2009 Voss, Detlef 21 0 10.710,00 41:40,6 11:10 02:00,6
22 2009 Voss, Detlef 22 0 11.220,00 43:40,4 11:12 01:59,8
23 2009 Voss, Detlef 23 0 11.730,00 45:40,4 11:14 02:00,0
24 2009 Voss, Detlef 24 0 12.240,00 47:40,4 11:16 02:00,0
25 2009 Voss, Detlef 25 0 12.750,00 49:39,5 11:18 01:59,1
26 2009 Voss, Detlef 26 0 13.260,00 51:38,1 11:20 01:58,6
27 2009 Voss, Detlef 27 0 13.770,00 53:37,0 11:22 01:58,9
28 2009 Voss, Detlef 28 0 14.280,00 55:37,8 11:24 02:00,8
29 2009 Voss, Detlef 29 0 14.790,00 57:37,4 11:26 01:59,6
30 2009 Voss, Detlef 30 120 15.420,00 59:35,1 11:28 01:57,7

1 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 1 0 510 02:13,8 10:31 02:13,8
2 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 2 0 1.020,00 04:35,8 10:33 02:22,0
3 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 3 0 1.530,00 07:02,5 10:36 02:26,7
4 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 4 0 2.040,00 09:29,5 10:38 02:27,0
5 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 5 0 2.550,00 11:56,7 10:41 02:27,2
6 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 6 0 3.060,00 14:27,7 10:43 02:31,0
7 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 7 0 3.570,00 16:58,6 10:46 02:30,9
8 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 8 0 4.080,00 19:29,7 10:48 02:31,1
9 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 9 0 4.590,00 22:00,1 10:51 02:30,4

10 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 10 0 5.100,00 24:31,8 10:53 02:31,7
11 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 11 0 5.610,00 27:05,6 10:56 02:33,8
12 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 12 0 6.120,00 29:38,9 10:58 02:33,3
13 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 13 0 6.630,00 32:09,7 11:01 02:30,8
14 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 14 0 7.140,00 34:41,3 11:03 02:31,6
15 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 15 0 7.650,00 37:12,6 11:06 02:31,3
16 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 16 0 8.160,00 39:45,6 11:08 02:33,0
17 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 17 0 8.670,00 42:18,1 11:11 02:32,5
18 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 18 0 9.180,00 44:53,1 11:14 02:35,0
19 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 19 0 9.690,00 47:28,7 11:16 02:35,6
20 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 20 0 10.200,00 50:06,1 11:19 02:37,4
21 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 21 0 10.710,00 52:44,2 11:21 02:38,1
22 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 22 0 11.220,00 55:22,4 11:24 02:38,2
23 2012 Strelow-Jacob, Grit 23 400 12.130,00 57:59,0 11:27 02:36,6

1 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 1 0 510 02:00,3 10:31 02:00,3
2 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 2 0 1.020,00 04:08,1 10:33 02:07,8
3 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 3 0 1.530,00 06:16,3 10:35 02:08,2
4 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 4 0 2.040,00 08:24,0 10:37 02:07,7
5 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 5 0 2.550,00 10:31,4 10:39 02:07,4
6 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 6 0 3.060,00 12:40,3 10:41 02:08,9
7 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 7 0 3.570,00 14:50,3 10:43 02:10,0
8 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 8 0 4.080,00 17:01,1 10:46 02:10,8
9 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 9 0 4.590,00 19:12,9 10:48 02:11,8

10 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 10 0 5.100,00 21:24,2 10:50 02:11,3
11 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 11 0 5.610,00 23:37,8 10:52 02:13,6
12 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 12 0 6.120,00 25:52,6 10:55 02:14,8
13 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 13 0 6.630,00 28:05,9 10:57 02:13,3
14 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 14 0 7.140,00 30:19,1 10:59 02:13,2
15 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 15 0 7.650,00 32:34,4 11:01 02:15,3
16 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 16 0 8.160,00 34:50,5 11:03 02:16,1
17 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 17 0 8.670,00 37:05,8 11:06 02:15,3
18 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 18 0 9.180,00 39:20,8 11:08 02:15,0
19 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 19 0 9.690,00 41:34,8 11:10 02:14,0
20 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 20 0 10.200,00 43:50,6 11:12 02:15,8
21 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 21 0 10.710,00 46:07,1 11:15 02:16,5
22 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 22 0 11.220,00 48:22,8 11:17 02:15,7



23 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 23 0 11.730,00 50:37,5 11:19 02:14,7
24 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 24 0 12.240,00 52:53,2 11:22 02:15,7
25 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 25 0 12.750,00 55:09,7 11:24 02:16,5
26 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 26 0 13.260,00 57:26,0 11:26 02:16,3
27 2014 Molowitz, Lutz 27 100 13.870,00 59:34,9 11:28 02:08,9

1 2017 Räck, Thomas 1 0 510 02:02,4 10:31 02:02,4
2 2017 Räck, Thomas 2 0 1.020,00 04:14,8 10:33 02:12,4
3 2017 Räck, Thomas 3 0 1.530,00 06:30,8 10:35 02:16,0
4 2017 Räck, Thomas 4 0 2.040,00 08:49,1 10:37 02:18,3
5 2017 Räck, Thomas 5 0 2.550,00 11:11,1 10:40 02:22,0
6 2017 Räck, Thomas 6 0 3.060,00 13:30,1 10:42 02:19,0
7 2017 Räck, Thomas 7 0 3.570,00 15:52,9 10:45 02:22,8
8 2017 Räck, Thomas 8 0 4.080,00 18:18,1 10:47 02:25,2
9 2017 Räck, Thomas 9 0 4.590,00 20:40,8 10:49 02:22,7

10 2017 Räck, Thomas 10 0 5.100,00 23:05,0 10:52 02:24,2
11 2017 Räck, Thomas 11 0 5.610,00 25:26,0 10:54 02:21,0
12 2017 Räck, Thomas 12 0 6.120,00 27:48,7 10:56 02:22,7
13 2017 Räck, Thomas 13 0 6.630,00 30:15,4 10:59 02:26,7
14 2017 Räck, Thomas 14 0 7.140,00 32:43,0 11:01 02:27,6
15 2017 Räck, Thomas 15 0 7.650,00 35:09,0 11:04 02:26,0
16 2017 Räck, Thomas 16 0 8.160,00 37:35,1 11:06 02:26,1
17 2017 Räck, Thomas 17 0 8.670,00 39:59,2 11:09 02:24,1
18 2017 Räck, Thomas 18 0 9.180,00 42:25,0 11:11 02:25,8
19 2017 Räck, Thomas 19 0 9.690,00 44:50,0 11:13 02:25,0
20 2017 Räck, Thomas 20 0 10.200,00 47:10,8 11:16 02:20,8
21 2017 Räck, Thomas 21 0 10.710,00 49:37,6 11:18 02:26,8
22 2017 Räck, Thomas 22 0 11.220,00 51:57,8 11:21 02:20,2
23 2017 Räck, Thomas 23 0 11.730,00 54:18,6 11:23 02:20,8
24 2017 Räck, Thomas 24 0 12.240,00 56:36,3 11:25 02:17,7
25 2017 Räck, Thomas 25 240 12.990,00 58:59,5 11:28 02:23,2

1 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 1 0 510 02:34,3 10:31 02:34,3
2 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 2 0 1.020,00 05:22,9 10:34 02:48,6
3 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 3 0 1.530,00 08:13,1 10:37 02:50,2
4 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 4 0 2.040,00 11:03,0 10:40 02:49,9
5 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 5 0 2.550,00 13:55,1 10:43 02:52,1
6 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 6 0 3.060,00 16:51,4 10:45 02:56,3
7 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 7 0 3.570,00 19:46,1 10:48 02:54,7
8 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 8 0 4.080,00 22:37,6 10:51 02:51,5
9 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 9 0 4.590,00 25:30,0 10:54 02:52,4

10 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 10 0 5.100,00 28:19,2 10:57 02:49,2
11 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 11 0 5.610,00 31:14,1 11:00 02:54,9
12 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 12 0 6.120,00 34:12,0 11:03 02:57,9
13 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 13 0 6.630,00 37:12,4 11:06 03:00,4
14 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 14 0 7.140,00 40:10,5 11:09 02:58,1
15 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 15 0 7.650,00 43:04,7 11:12 02:54,2
16 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 16 0 8.160,00 45:58,3 11:15 02:53,6
17 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 17 0 8.670,00 48:52,0 11:17 02:53,7
18 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 18 0 9.180,00 51:46,8 11:20 02:54,8
19 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 19 0 9.690,00 54:39,5 11:23 02:52,7
20 2023 Breuer, Mirjam 20 480 10.680,00 57:31,0 11:26 02:51,5

1 2027 Gläser, Heike 1 0 510 02:09,7 10:31 02:09,7
2 2027 Gläser, Heike 2 0 1.020,00 04:30,4 10:33 02:20,7
3 2027 Gläser, Heike 3 0 1.530,00 06:49,9 10:35 02:19,5
4 2027 Gläser, Heike 4 0 2.040,00 09:12,1 10:38 02:22,2
5 2027 Gläser, Heike 5 0 2.550,00 11:35,9 10:40 02:23,8
6 2027 Gläser, Heike 6 0 3.060,00 14:00,0 10:43 02:24,1
7 2027 Gläser, Heike 7 0 3.570,00 16:26,2 10:45 02:26,2



8 2027 Gläser, Heike 8 0 4.080,00 18:55,0 10:48 02:28,8
9 2027 Gläser, Heike 9 0 4.590,00 21:22,3 10:50 02:27,3

10 2027 Gläser, Heike 10 0 5.100,00 23:50,5 10:52 02:28,2
11 2027 Gläser, Heike 11 0 5.610,00 26:20,2 10:55 02:29,7
12 2027 Gläser, Heike 12 0 6.120,00 28:52,5 10:57 02:32,3
13 2027 Gläser, Heike 13 0 6.630,00 31:24,3 11:00 02:31,8
14 2027 Gläser, Heike 14 0 7.140,00 33:51,1 11:02 02:26,8
15 2027 Gläser, Heike 15 0 7.650,00 36:22,3 11:05 02:31,2
16 2027 Gläser, Heike 16 0 8.160,00 38:50,6 11:07 02:28,3
17 2027 Gläser, Heike 17 0 8.670,00 41:14,6 11:10 02:24,0
18 2027 Gläser, Heike 18 0 9.180,00 43:40,0 11:12 02:25,4
19 2027 Gläser, Heike 19 0 9.690,00 46:07,0 11:15 02:27,0
20 2027 Gläser, Heike 20 0 10.200,00 48:34,2 11:17 02:27,2
21 2027 Gläser, Heike 21 0 10.710,00 51:03,6 11:20 02:29,4
22 2027 Gläser, Heike 22 0 11.220,00 53:30,6 11:22 02:27,0
23 2027 Gläser, Heike 23 0 11.730,00 55:56,3 11:25 02:25,7
24 2027 Gläser, Heike 24 390 12.630,00 58:18,8 11:27 02:22,5

1 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 1 0 510 02:35,1 10:31 02:35,1
2 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 2 0 1.020,00 05:04,2 10:34 02:29,1
3 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 3 0 1.530,00 07:30,5 10:36 02:26,3
4 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 4 0 2.040,00 10:00,1 10:39 02:29,6
5 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 5 0 2.550,00 12:28,8 10:41 02:28,7
6 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 6 0 3.060,00 15:01,0 10:44 02:32,2
7 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 7 0 3.570,00 17:34,4 10:46 02:33,4
8 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 8 0 4.080,00 20:07,7 10:49 02:33,3
9 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 9 0 4.590,00 22:43,6 10:51 02:35,9

10 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 10 0 5.100,00 25:14,3 10:54 02:30,7
11 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 11 0 5.610,00 27:47,5 10:56 02:33,2
12 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 12 0 6.120,00 30:20,2 10:59 02:32,7
13 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 13 0 6.630,00 32:58,5 11:02 02:38,3
14 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 14 0 7.140,00 35:37,0 11:04 02:38,5
15 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 15 0 7.650,00 38:16,9 11:07 02:39,9
16 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 16 0 8.160,00 40:57,6 11:10 02:40,7
17 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 17 0 8.670,00 43:37,6 11:12 02:40,0
18 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 18 0 9.180,00 46:14,6 11:15 02:37,0
19 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 19 0 9.690,00 48:55,4 11:18 02:40,8
20 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 20 0 10.200,00 51:30,5 11:20 02:35,1
21 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 21 0 10.710,00 54:08,9 11:23 02:38,4
22 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 22 0 11.220,00 56:48,8 11:25 02:39,9
23 2028 Lehmann, Hellen 23 140 11.870,00 59:22,5 11:28 02:33,7

1 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 1 0 510 02:28,4 10:31 02:28,4
2 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 2 0 1.020,00 05:02,6 10:34 02:34,2
3 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 3 0 1.530,00 07:39,4 10:36 02:36,8
4 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 4 0 2.040,00 10:18,1 10:39 02:38,7
5 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 5 0 2.550,00 12:58,5 10:42 02:40,4
6 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 6 0 3.060,00 15:40,3 10:44 02:41,8
7 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 7 0 3.570,00 18:21,5 10:47 02:41,2
8 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 8 0 4.080,00 21:05,6 10:50 02:44,1
9 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 9 0 4.590,00 23:47,9 10:52 02:42,3

10 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 10 0 5.100,00 26:29,9 10:55 02:42,0
11 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 11 0 5.610,00 29:13,6 10:58 02:43,7
12 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 12 0 6.120,00 31:55,2 11:01 02:41,6
13 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 13 0 6.630,00 34:37,2 11:03 02:42,0
14 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 14 0 7.140,00 37:20,0 11:06 02:42,8
15 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 15 0 7.650,00 40:02,8 11:09 02:42,8
16 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 16 0 8.160,00 42:42,2 11:11 02:39,4
17 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 17 0 8.670,00 45:24,9 11:14 02:42,7
18 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 18 0 9.180,00 48:07,1 11:17 02:42,2



19 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 19 0 9.690,00 50:48,5 11:19 02:41,4
20 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 20 0 10.200,00 53:29,7 11:22 02:41,2
21 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 21 0 10.710,00 56:11,4 11:25 02:41,7
22 2030 Steinbach, Wolfgang 22 280 11.500,00 58:45,2 11:27 02:33,8

1 2031 Exner, René 1 0 510 01:59,6 10:31 01:59,6
2 2031 Exner, René 2 0 1.020,00 04:08,6 10:33 02:09,0
3 2031 Exner, René 3 0 1.530,00 06:16,8 10:35 02:08,2
4 2031 Exner, René 4 0 2.040,00 08:24,7 10:37 02:07,9
5 2031 Exner, René 5 0 2.550,00 10:33,7 10:39 02:09,0
6 2031 Exner, René 6 0 3.060,00 12:46,2 10:41 02:12,5
7 2031 Exner, René 7 0 3.570,00 14:59,1 10:44 02:12,9
8 2031 Exner, René 8 0 4.080,00 17:11,7 10:46 02:12,6
9 2031 Exner, René 9 0 4.590,00 19:25,8 10:48 02:14,1

10 2031 Exner, René 10 0 5.100,00 21:42,1 10:50 02:16,3
11 2031 Exner, René 11 0 5.610,00 23:59,4 10:53 02:17,3
12 2031 Exner, René 12 0 6.120,00 26:16,6 10:55 02:17,2
13 2031 Exner, René 13 0 6.630,00 28:35,9 10:57 02:19,3
14 2031 Exner, René 14 0 7.140,00 30:56,3 11:00 02:20,4
15 2031 Exner, René 15 0 7.650,00 33:16,8 11:02 02:20,5
16 2031 Exner, René 16 0 8.160,00 35:36,3 11:04 02:19,5
17 2031 Exner, René 17 0 8.670,00 37:57,0 11:07 02:20,7
18 2031 Exner, René 18 0 9.180,00 40:19,2 11:09 02:22,2
19 2031 Exner, René 19 0 9.690,00 42:42,4 11:11 02:23,2
20 2031 Exner, René 20 0 10.200,00 45:05,2 11:14 02:22,8
21 2031 Exner, René 21 0 10.710,00 47:28,2 11:16 02:23,0
22 2031 Exner, René 22 0 11.220,00 49:53,4 11:19 02:25,2
23 2031 Exner, René 23 0 11.730,00 52:15,3 11:21 02:21,9
24 2031 Exner, René 24 0 12.240,00 54:37,6 11:23 02:22,3
25 2031 Exner, René 25 0 12.750,00 56:59,9 11:26 02:22,3
26 2031 Exner, René 26 210 13.470,00 59:14,5 11:28 02:14,6

1 2033 Loepthien, Felix 1 0 510 01:42,8 10:30 01:42,8
2 2033 Loepthien, Felix 2 0 1.020,00 03:41,0 10:32 01:58,2
3 2033 Loepthien, Felix 3 0 1.530,00 05:44,9 10:34 02:03,9
4 2033 Loepthien, Felix 4 0 2.040,00 07:51,7 10:36 02:06,8
5 2033 Loepthien, Felix 5 0 2.550,00 10:03,8 10:39 02:12,1
6 2033 Loepthien, Felix 6 0 3.060,00 12:18,0 10:41 02:14,2
7 2033 Loepthien, Felix 7 0 3.570,00 14:33,5 10:43 02:15,5
8 2033 Loepthien, Felix 8 0 4.080,00 16:53,3 10:46 02:19,8
9 2033 Loepthien, Felix 9 0 4.590,00 19:13,7 10:48 02:20,4

10 2033 Loepthien, Felix 10 0 5.100,00 21:35,3 10:50 02:21,6
11 2033 Loepthien, Felix 11 0 5.610,00 23:56,8 10:53 02:21,5
12 2033 Loepthien, Felix 12 0 6.120,00 26:16,8 10:55 02:20,0
13 2033 Loepthien, Felix 13 0 6.630,00 28:36,0 10:57 02:19,2
14 2033 Loepthien, Felix 14 0 7.140,00 30:56,3 11:00 02:20,3
15 2033 Loepthien, Felix 15 0 7.650,00 33:16,6 11:02 02:20,3
16 2033 Loepthien, Felix 16 0 8.160,00 35:36,5 11:04 02:19,9
17 2033 Loepthien, Felix 17 0 8.670,00 37:55,0 11:07 02:18,5
18 2033 Loepthien, Felix 18 0 9.180,00 40:13,9 11:09 02:18,9
19 2033 Loepthien, Felix 19 0 9.690,00 42:34,1 11:11 02:20,2
20 2033 Loepthien, Felix 20 0 10.200,00 44:57,8 11:14 02:23,7
21 2033 Loepthien, Felix 21 0 10.710,00 47:21,2 11:16 02:23,4
22 2033 Loepthien, Felix 22 0 11.220,00 49:50,0 11:18 02:28,8
23 2033 Loepthien, Felix 23 0 11.730,00 52:15,4 11:21 02:25,4
24 2033 Loepthien, Felix 24 0 12.240,00 54:37,6 11:23 02:22,2
25 2033 Loepthien, Felix 25 0 12.750,00 56:59,8 11:26 02:22,2
26 2033 Loepthien, Felix 26 210 13.470,00 59:11,9 11:28 02:12,1

1 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 1 0 510 02:20,9 10:31 02:20,9



2 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 2 0 1.020,00 04:42,8 10:33 02:21,9
3 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 3 0 1.530,00 07:09,7 10:36 02:26,9
4 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 4 0 2.040,00 09:41,8 10:38 02:32,1
5 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 5 0 2.550,00 12:18,1 10:41 02:36,3
6 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 6 0 3.060,00 14:52,2 10:43 02:34,1
7 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 7 0 3.570,00 17:30,4 10:46 02:38,2
8 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 8 0 4.080,00 20:10,6 10:49 02:40,2
9 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 9 0 4.590,00 22:50,0 10:51 02:39,4

10 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 10 0 5.100,00 25:29,0 10:54 02:39,0
11 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 11 0 5.610,00 28:08,8 10:57 02:39,8
12 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 12 0 6.120,00 30:49,3 10:59 02:40,5
13 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 13 0 6.630,00 33:33,2 11:02 02:43,9
14 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 14 0 7.140,00 36:15,2 11:05 02:42,0
15 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 15 0 7.650,00 38:58,2 11:08 02:43,0
16 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 16 0 8.160,00 41:42,0 11:10 02:43,8
17 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 17 0 8.670,00 44:15,6 11:13 02:33,6
18 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 18 0 9.180,00 46:41,6 11:15 02:26,0
19 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 19 0 9.690,00 49:24,4 11:18 02:42,8
20 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 20 0 10.200,00 52:11,9 11:21 02:47,5
21 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 21 0 10.710,00 54:36,4 11:23 02:24,5
22 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 22 0 11.220,00 57:00,2 11:26 02:23,8
23 2034 Herrmann, Tobias 23 110 11.840,00 59:34,6 11:28 02:34,4

1 2035 Minx, Michael 1 0 510 02:28,0 10:31 02:28,0
2 2035 Minx, Michael 2 0 1.020,00 04:53,0 10:34 02:25,0
3 2035 Minx, Michael 3 0 1.530,00 07:20,4 10:36 02:27,4
4 2035 Minx, Michael 4 0 2.040,00 09:50,4 10:38 02:30,0
5 2035 Minx, Michael 5 0 2.550,00 12:19,1 10:41 02:28,7
6 2035 Minx, Michael 6 0 3.060,00 14:49,7 10:43 02:30,6
7 2035 Minx, Michael 7 0 3.570,00 17:19,5 10:46 02:29,8
8 2035 Minx, Michael 8 0 4.080,00 19:49,0 10:48 02:29,5
9 2035 Minx, Michael 9 0 4.590,00 22:19,9 10:51 02:30,9

10 2035 Minx, Michael 10 0 5.100,00 24:53,2 10:54 02:33,3
11 2035 Minx, Michael 11 0 5.610,00 27:25,8 10:56 02:32,6
12 2035 Minx, Michael 12 0 6.120,00 29:54,8 10:59 02:29,0
13 2035 Minx, Michael 13 0 6.630,00 32:29,6 11:01 02:34,8
14 2035 Minx, Michael 14 0 7.140,00 35:06,8 11:04 02:37,2
15 2035 Minx, Michael 15 0 7.650,00 37:41,2 11:06 02:34,4
16 2035 Minx, Michael 16 0 8.160,00 40:17,4 11:09 02:36,2
17 2035 Minx, Michael 17 0 8.670,00 42:52,5 11:12 02:35,1
18 2035 Minx, Michael 18 0 9.180,00 45:29,7 11:14 02:37,2
19 2035 Minx, Michael 19 0 9.690,00 48:07,8 11:17 02:38,1
20 2035 Minx, Michael 20 0 10.200,00 50:46,2 11:19 02:38,4
21 2035 Minx, Michael 21 0 10.710,00 53:24,8 11:22 02:38,6
22 2035 Minx, Michael 22 0 11.220,00 55:59,1 11:25 02:34,3
23 2035 Minx, Michael 23 410 12.140,00 58:22,0 11:27 02:22,9

1 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 1 0 510 02:24,3 10:31 02:24,3
2 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 2 0 1.020,00 04:50,7 10:33 02:26,4
3 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 3 0 1.530,00 07:19,7 10:36 02:29,0
4 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 4 0 2.040,00 09:49,8 10:38 02:30,1
5 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 5 0 2.550,00 12:19,3 10:41 02:29,5
6 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 6 0 3.060,00 14:49,9 10:43 02:30,6
7 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 7 0 3.570,00 17:19,8 10:46 02:29,9
8 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 8 0 4.080,00 19:49,4 10:48 02:29,6
9 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 9 0 4.590,00 22:20,2 10:51 02:30,8

10 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 10 0 5.100,00 24:53,3 10:54 02:33,1
11 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 11 0 5.610,00 27:26,2 10:56 02:32,9
12 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 12 0 6.120,00 29:55,8 10:59 02:29,6
13 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 13 0 6.630,00 32:29,6 11:01 02:33,8



14 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 14 0 7.140,00 35:06,9 11:04 02:37,3
15 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 15 0 7.650,00 37:41,0 11:06 02:34,1
16 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 16 0 8.160,00 40:17,2 11:09 02:36,2
17 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 17 0 8.670,00 42:52,5 11:12 02:35,3
18 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 18 0 9.180,00 45:29,8 11:14 02:37,3
19 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 19 0 9.690,00 48:07,8 11:17 02:38,0
20 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 20 0 10.200,00 50:46,2 11:19 02:38,4
21 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 21 0 10.710,00 53:24,8 11:22 02:38,6
22 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 22 0 11.220,00 56:02,0 11:25 02:37,2
23 2037 Bartholomäi, Hans-Ulrich 23 280 12.010,00 58:37,1 11:27 02:35,1

1 2038 Drews, Michael 1 0 510 02:04,5 10:31 02:04,5
2 2038 Drews, Michael 2 0 1.020,00 04:11,9 10:33 02:07,4
3 2038 Drews, Michael 3 0 1.530,00 06:20,4 10:35 02:08,5
4 2038 Drews, Michael 4 0 2.040,00 08:25,9 10:37 02:05,5
5 2038 Drews, Michael 5 0 2.550,00 10:34,7 10:39 02:08,8
6 2038 Drews, Michael 6 0 3.060,00 12:43,4 10:41 02:08,7
7 2038 Drews, Michael 7 0 3.570,00 14:56,2 10:44 02:12,8
8 2038 Drews, Michael 8 0 4.080,00 17:10,3 10:46 02:14,1
9 2038 Drews, Michael 9 0 4.590,00 19:26,2 10:48 02:15,9

10 2038 Drews, Michael 10 0 5.100,00 21:43,1 10:50 02:16,9
11 2038 Drews, Michael 11 0 5.610,00 24:01,8 10:53 02:18,7
12 2038 Drews, Michael 12 0 6.120,00 26:21,5 10:55 02:19,7
13 2038 Drews, Michael 13 350 6.980,00 28:35,2 10:57 02:13,7

1 2040 Lange, Horst 1 0 510 02:34,6 10:31 02:34,6
2 2040 Lange, Horst 2 0 1.020,00 05:12,4 10:34 02:37,8
3 2040 Lange, Horst 3 0 1.530,00 07:51,2 10:36 02:38,8
4 2040 Lange, Horst 4 0 2.040,00 10:30,8 10:39 02:39,6
5 2040 Lange, Horst 5 0 2.550,00 13:09,4 10:42 02:38,6
6 2040 Lange, Horst 6 0 3.060,00 15:51,7 10:44 02:42,3
7 2040 Lange, Horst 7 0 3.570,00 18:34,4 10:47 02:42,7
8 2040 Lange, Horst 8 0 4.080,00 21:18,0 10:50 02:43,6
9 2040 Lange, Horst 9 0 4.590,00 24:00,6 10:53 02:42,6

10 2040 Lange, Horst 10 0 5.100,00 26:43,2 10:55 02:42,6
11 2040 Lange, Horst 11 0 5.610,00 29:27,0 10:58 02:43,8
12 2040 Lange, Horst 12 0 6.120,00 32:10,8 11:01 02:43,8
13 2040 Lange, Horst 13 0 6.630,00 34:56,1 11:04 02:45,3
14 2040 Lange, Horst 14 0 7.140,00 37:43,3 11:06 02:47,2
15 2040 Lange, Horst 15 0 7.650,00 40:30,1 11:09 02:46,8
16 2040 Lange, Horst 16 0 8.160,00 43:17,9 11:12 02:47,8
17 2040 Lange, Horst 17 0 8.670,00 46:04,1 11:15 02:46,2
18 2040 Lange, Horst 18 0 9.180,00 48:50,5 11:17 02:46,4
19 2040 Lange, Horst 19 0 9.690,00 51:37,3 11:20 02:46,8
20 2040 Lange, Horst 20 0 10.200,00 54:24,3 11:23 02:47,0
21 2040 Lange, Horst 21 0 10.710,00 57:10,4 11:26 02:46,1
22 2040 Lange, Horst 22 50 11.270,00 59:46,9 11:28 02:36,5

1 2041 Lasch, Helmer 1 0 510 02:22,3 10:31 02:22,3
2 2041 Lasch, Helmer 2 0 1.020,00 04:52,4 10:33 02:30,1
3 2041 Lasch, Helmer 3 0 1.530,00 07:24,8 10:36 02:32,4
4 2041 Lasch, Helmer 4 0 2.040,00 09:59,7 10:39 02:34,9
5 2041 Lasch, Helmer 5 0 2.550,00 12:37,0 10:41 02:37,3
6 2041 Lasch, Helmer 6 0 3.060,00 15:17,5 10:44 02:40,5
7 2041 Lasch, Helmer 7 0 3.570,00 17:58,0 10:47 02:40,5
8 2041 Lasch, Helmer 8 0 4.080,00 20:40,4 10:49 02:42,4
9 2041 Lasch, Helmer 9 0 4.590,00 23:22,9 10:52 02:42,5

10 2041 Lasch, Helmer 10 0 5.100,00 26:05,3 10:55 02:42,4
11 2041 Lasch, Helmer 11 0 5.610,00 28:48,4 10:57 02:43,1
12 2041 Lasch, Helmer 12 0 6.120,00 31:32,9 11:00 02:44,5



13 2041 Lasch, Helmer 13 0 6.630,00 34:15,2 11:03 02:42,3
14 2041 Lasch, Helmer 14 0 7.140,00 36:59,4 11:06 02:44,2
15 2041 Lasch, Helmer 15 0 7.650,00 39:47,5 11:08 02:48,1
16 2041 Lasch, Helmer 16 0 8.160,00 42:34,8 11:11 02:47,3
17 2041 Lasch, Helmer 17 0 8.670,00 45:20,6 11:14 02:45,8
18 2041 Lasch, Helmer 18 0 9.180,00 48:05,4 11:17 02:44,8
19 2041 Lasch, Helmer 19 0 9.690,00 50:47,0 11:19 02:41,6
20 2041 Lasch, Helmer 20 0 10.200,00 53:28,1 11:22 02:41,1
21 2041 Lasch, Helmer 21 0 10.710,00 56:10,0 11:25 02:41,9
22 2041 Lasch, Helmer 22 270 11.490,00 58:46,2 11:27 02:36,2

1 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 1 0 510 02:57,4 10:32 02:57,4
2 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 2 0 1.020,00 06:07,3 10:35 03:09,9
3 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 3 0 1.530,00 09:17,4 10:38 03:10,1
4 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 4 0 2.040,00 12:25,3 10:41 03:07,9
5 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 5 0 2.550,00 15:35,6 10:44 03:10,3
6 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 6 0 3.060,00 18:48,0 10:47 03:12,4
7 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 7 0 3.570,00 21:59,2 10:51 03:11,2
8 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 8 0 4.080,00 25:12,3 10:54 03:13,1
9 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 9 0 4.590,00 28:24,1 10:57 03:11,8

10 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 10 0 5.100,00 31:41,7 11:00 03:17,6
11 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 11 0 5.610,00 35:00,7 11:04 03:19,0
12 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 12 0 6.120,00 38:35,9 11:07 03:35,2
13 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 13 0 6.630,00 41:55,9 11:11 03:20,0
14 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 14 0 7.140,00 45:17,9 11:14 03:22,0
15 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 15 0 7.650,00 48:41,1 11:17 03:23,2
16 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 16 0 8.160,00 52:05,9 11:21 03:24,8
17 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 17 0 8.670,00 55:29,5 11:24 03:23,6
18 2042 Thiele, Gerhard 18 170 9.350,00 58:54,2 11:28 03:24,7

1 2043 Theis, Andreas 1 0 510 02:35,2 10:31 02:35,2
2 2043 Theis, Andreas 2 0 1.020,00 05:19,7 10:34 02:44,5
3 2043 Theis, Andreas 3 0 1.530,00 08:06,7 10:37 02:47,0
4 2043 Theis, Andreas 4 0 2.040,00 10:56,0 10:40 02:49,3
5 2043 Theis, Andreas 5 0 2.550,00 13:47,4 10:42 02:51,4
6 2043 Theis, Andreas 6 0 3.060,00 16:38,4 10:45 02:51,0
7 2043 Theis, Andreas 7 0 3.570,00 19:32,4 10:48 02:54,0
8 2043 Theis, Andreas 8 0 4.080,00 22:26,8 10:51 02:54,4
9 2043 Theis, Andreas 9 0 4.590,00 25:25,4 10:54 02:58,6

10 2043 Theis, Andreas 10 0 5.100,00 28:21,4 10:57 02:56,0
11 2043 Theis, Andreas 11 0 5.610,00 31:19,6 11:00 02:58,2
12 2043 Theis, Andreas 12 0 6.120,00 34:15,6 11:03 02:56,0
13 2043 Theis, Andreas 13 0 6.630,00 37:16,4 11:06 03:00,8
14 2043 Theis, Andreas 14 0 7.140,00 40:16,6 11:09 03:00,2
15 2043 Theis, Andreas 15 0 7.650,00 43:16,2 11:12 02:59,6
16 2043 Theis, Andreas 16 0 8.160,00 46:20,1 11:15 03:03,9
17 2043 Theis, Andreas 17 0 8.670,00 49:24,3 11:18 03:04,2
18 2043 Theis, Andreas 18 0 9.180,00 52:27,6 11:21 03:03,3
19 2043 Theis, Andreas 19 0 9.690,00 55:33,4 11:24 03:05,8
20 2043 Theis, Andreas 20 260 10.460,00 58:34,6 11:27 03:01,2

1 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 1 0 510 02:25,7 10:31 02:25,7
2 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 2 0 1.020,00 04:48,2 10:33 02:22,5
3 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 3 0 1.530,00 07:13,9 10:36 02:25,7
4 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 4 0 2.040,00 09:39,7 10:38 02:25,8
5 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 5 0 2.550,00 12:06,0 10:41 02:26,3
6 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 6 0 3.060,00 14:36,6 10:43 02:30,6
7 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 7 0 3.570,00 17:04,3 10:46 02:27,7
8 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 8 0 4.080,00 19:33,8 10:48 02:29,5
9 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 9 0 4.590,00 22:01,4 10:51 02:27,6



10 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 10 0 5.100,00 24:28,2 10:53 02:26,8
11 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 11 0 5.610,00 26:56,7 10:56 02:28,5
12 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 12 0 6.120,00 29:27,6 10:58 02:30,9
13 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 13 0 6.630,00 31:58,4 11:01 02:30,8
14 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 14 0 7.140,00 34:33,3 11:03 02:34,9
15 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 15 0 7.650,00 37:06,7 11:06 02:33,4
16 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 16 0 8.160,00 39:38,0 11:08 02:31,3
17 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 17 0 8.670,00 42:09,3 11:11 02:31,3
18 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 18 0 9.180,00 44:42,6 11:13 02:33,3
19 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 19 0 9.690,00 47:11,8 11:16 02:29,2
20 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 20 0 10.200,00 49:42,7 11:18 02:30,9
21 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 21 0 10.710,00 52:14,2 11:21 02:31,5
22 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 22 0 11.220,00 54:40,3 11:23 02:26,1
23 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 23 0 11.730,00 57:04,2 11:26 02:23,9
24 2044 Fritsche, Uwe 24 140 12.380,00 59:27,4 11:28 02:23,2

1 2045 Martin, Karsten 1 0 510 02:01,1 10:31 02:01,1
2 2045 Martin, Karsten 2 0 1.020,00 04:09,7 10:33 02:08,6
3 2045 Martin, Karsten 3 0 1.530,00 06:17,4 10:35 02:07,7
4 2045 Martin, Karsten 4 0 2.040,00 08:23,1 10:37 02:05,7
5 2045 Martin, Karsten 5 0 2.550,00 10:30,1 10:39 02:07,0
6 2045 Martin, Karsten 6 0 3.060,00 12:38,5 10:41 02:08,4
7 2045 Martin, Karsten 7 0 3.570,00 14:47,8 10:43 02:09,3
8 2045 Martin, Karsten 8 0 4.080,00 16:57,1 10:46 02:09,3
9 2045 Martin, Karsten 9 0 4.590,00 19:08,4 10:48 02:11,3

10 2045 Martin, Karsten 10 0 5.100,00 21:18,7 10:50 02:10,3
11 2045 Martin, Karsten 11 0 5.610,00 23:27,0 10:52 02:08,3
12 2045 Martin, Karsten 12 0 6.120,00 25:35,3 10:54 02:08,3
13 2045 Martin, Karsten 13 0 6.630,00 27:44,5 10:56 02:09,2
14 2045 Martin, Karsten 14 0 7.140,00 29:55,8 10:59 02:11,3
15 2045 Martin, Karsten 15 0 7.650,00 32:02,5 11:01 02:06,7
16 2045 Martin, Karsten 16 0 8.160,00 34:09,2 11:03 02:06,7
17 2045 Martin, Karsten 17 0 8.670,00 36:22,9 11:05 02:13,7
18 2045 Martin, Karsten 18 0 9.180,00 38:35,3 11:07 02:12,4
19 2045 Martin, Karsten 19 0 9.690,00 40:50,0 11:09 02:14,7
20 2045 Martin, Karsten 20 0 10.200,00 43:03,6 11:12 02:13,6
21 2045 Martin, Karsten 21 0 10.710,00 45:17,5 11:14 02:13,9
22 2045 Martin, Karsten 22 0 11.220,00 47:30,5 11:16 02:13,0
23 2045 Martin, Karsten 23 0 11.730,00 49:43,4 11:18 02:12,9
24 2045 Martin, Karsten 24 0 12.240,00 51:56,2 11:21 02:12,8
25 2045 Martin, Karsten 25 0 12.750,00 54:08,8 11:23 02:12,6
26 2045 Martin, Karsten 26 0 13.260,00 56:20,1 11:25 02:11,3
27 2045 Martin, Karsten 27 400 14.170,00 58:24,8 11:27 02:04,7

1 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 1 0 510 02:36,1 10:31 02:36,1
2 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 2 0 1.020,00 05:19,9 10:34 02:43,8
3 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 3 0 1.530,00 08:04,4 10:37 02:44,5
4 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 4 0 2.040,00 10:49,9 10:39 02:45,5
5 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 5 0 2.550,00 13:37,3 10:42 02:47,4
6 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 6 0 3.060,00 16:28,5 10:45 02:51,2
7 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 7 0 3.570,00 19:21,3 10:48 02:52,8
8 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 8 0 4.080,00 22:14,7 10:51 02:53,4
9 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 9 0 4.590,00 25:14,2 10:54 02:59,5

10 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 10 0 5.100,00 28:14,2 10:57 03:00,0
11 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 11 0 5.610,00 31:18,9 11:00 03:04,7
12 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 12 0 6.120,00 34:25,0 11:03 03:06,1
13 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 13 0 6.630,00 37:33,9 11:06 03:08,9
14 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 14 0 7.140,00 40:44,6 11:09 03:10,7
15 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 15 0 7.650,00 43:56,8 11:13 03:12,2
16 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 16 0 8.160,00 47:11,5 11:16 03:14,7



17 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 17 0 8.670,00 50:30,3 11:19 03:18,8
18 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 18 0 9.180,00 53:49,2 11:22 03:18,9
19 2046 Strehmann, Klaus 19 490 10.180,00 57:07,3 11:26 03:18,1

1 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 1 0 510 02:13,2 10:31 02:13,2
2 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 2 0 1.020,00 04:35,5 10:33 02:22,3
3 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 3 0 1.530,00 07:02,9 10:36 02:27,4
4 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 4 0 2.040,00 09:30,7 10:38 02:27,8
5 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 5 0 2.550,00 11:59,9 10:41 02:29,2
6 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 6 0 3.060,00 14:30,6 10:43 02:30,7
7 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 7 0 3.570,00 17:01,4 10:46 02:30,8
8 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 8 0 4.080,00 19:33,3 10:48 02:31,9
9 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 9 0 4.590,00 22:04,6 10:51 02:31,3

10 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 10 0 5.100,00 24:37,0 10:53 02:32,4
11 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 11 0 5.610,00 27:07,7 10:56 02:30,7
12 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 12 0 6.120,00 29:38,6 10:58 02:30,9
13 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 13 0 6.630,00 32:09,3 11:01 02:30,7
14 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 14 0 7.140,00 34:41,0 11:03 02:31,7
15 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 15 0 7.650,00 37:13,3 11:06 02:32,3
16 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 16 0 8.160,00 39:44,9 11:08 02:31,6
17 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 17 0 8.670,00 42:15,7 11:11 02:30,8
18 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 18 0 9.180,00 44:44,4 11:13 02:28,7
19 2047 Thiemann, Heinz 19 0 9.690,00 47:13,5 11:16 02:29,1
